
 

 

 

 

The East Cleveland 
Walsingham Cell 

 

We are Pleased to Publish the 2018 Meeting Dates 
for the East Cleveland Walsingham Cell  

 
The Dates & Times 
 

The Feasts or Occasion The Venues 

Monday 8th January 7:00pm 
 

The Baptism of Christ St Leonard’s  
Loftus 

 
Tuesday 13th February 7:00pm 
 

Shrove Tuesday  St Aidan’s  
Boosbeck 

 
Monday 19th March 7:00pm 
 

Saint Joseph’s Day St Margaret’s  
Brotton 

 
Tuesday 10th April 7:00pm 
 

For the Feast of the Annunciation  
With the Bishop of Whitby 

St Helen’s  
Carlin How 

  
Tuesday 15th May 7:00pm 
 

For “Thy Kingdom Come”  All Saints’  
Skelton 

 
Saturday 19th May 12 Noon 
 

Joint May Festival with St Hilda’s 
Grangetown Walsingham Cell 

 

St Hilda’s  
Grangetown 

Tuesday 26th June 7:00pm 
 

For Saint Peter-tide St Leonard’s  
Loftus 

 
Tuesday 17th July 7:00pm 
 

Our Lady of Mount Carmel St Margaret’s  
Brotton 

 
Wednesday 15th August 7:00pm 
 

The Feast of the Assumption All Saints’  
Skelton 

 
10th – 13th September  
 

Cell Pilgrimage to Walsingham  Walsingham  

Tuesday 18th September 7:00pm 
 

For Feast of Our Lady of Walsingham St Aidan’s  
Boosbeck 

 
Tuesday 16th October 7:00pm 
  

For Our Lady of the Rosary  St Leonard’s  
Loftus 

 
Thursday 1st November 7:00pm 
 

All Saints’ Day All Saint’s  
Skelton 

 
Friday 7th December 7:00pm 
 

Vigil of Immaculate Conception St Helen’s  
Carlin How 

 
 


